CORPORATE GOVERNANCE YAMADA DENKI CO.LTD.
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http://www.yamada-denki.jp/

1-4
17
2-6
31
1 CSR
2
-1
3
4
5
4-1-1
49
4-11-1

4-11-2



4-11-3

4-14-2

N
v}

5]
o)

R

5
[=% ]

65,327,300 742

59,513,900 6.76

58,900,503 6.69

48,324,400 549

45,534,612 517

28,924,520 3.29

505234 21,261,142 241
— 19,003,700 2.16

17,699,300 201

17,410,000 1.98




1000

10

50



[y
[N

[N

=
o

]

N

—~
[
~

o
[ )

a

b

C

d

e

f

9

h de

i

j

k

I o=

2016 6

0.001
1,000

2011 9




a blc de|/f|lg h

fg

T O O T OV 4w DL - . X

S

(2=




0.0002

— — —
[e)

2019 4 1 2020 3 31
985

15







2020 3 43 2020 5 29

2019 12 16
CSR
CSR
CSR



2016 4 1

CS ES




T O O T O =



o T

o o

598






TDnet



[2—HL—F - HF v 2HRE]

wERR

e

( meea-~zperm ) ((me-me-ew ) ( meez-sectm )

;

i S i

BHES® FEHERP TR

S it

1
1
1
i
i
i
| | i
i
( - HR ) (Cezmnzmsremranz ) ( g5 4R ) SEHEEA

PTHRR R WREMG 0
ZA% -8R ZRA% - 0=

EEER

HBE. EM - BXF - AEF-FOY—URHA, XA

1 !
1 !
1 !
i !
i !
: i
i !
i !
i !
i !
-

L CSRimTIEBRUER )—T

L ( eemscmriesavew
{ wrmans




